
Chicago (USA)

3-6 Aug 2023

2023 Chicago Para-Archery Championship - World Ranking Event -

Compound Men Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 689 POLISH Kevin USA001 140
9/ 649 PEACOCK Nicholas USA 129

12/ 630 GO Sung Kil KOR 135
4/ 660 RODRIGUEZ Gerardo MEX 134

3/ 663 GODFREY Douglas USA 136
6/ 653 BURKETT Richard USA 131

7/ 653 LEE Ouk Soo KOR 132

2/ 676 SHELBY Andre USA 145

POLISH K (USA001)
146

GO SK (KOR)

136

GODFREY D (USA)

141

SHELBY A (USA)
143

POLISH K (USA001)
146

SHELBY A (USA)

145

GO SK (KOR)

124

GODFREY D (USA)
133

GOLD
POLISH K (USA001)

SILVER
SHELBY A (USA)

BRONZE
GODFREY D (USA)

Final Rank
1 POLISH Kevin USA001
2 SHELBY Andre USA
3 GODFREY Douglas USA
4 GO Sung Kil KOR
5 RODRIGUEZ Gerardo MEX 134
6 LEE Ouk Soo KOR 132
7 BURKETT Richard USA 131
8 PEACOCK Nicholas USA 129
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Chicago (USA)

3-6 Aug 2023

2023 Chicago Para-Archery Championship - World Ranking Event -

Compound Men Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 689 POLISH Kevin USA001

-Bye-

17/ 581 GRIFFITH Robert USA 128

16/ 590 LEMUS Ever ESA 130

9/ 649 PEACOCK Nicholas USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 649 VILLAVICENCIO GALECIO Joffre Javier ECU

5/ 654 TONN-BOURG Ephraim USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 630 GO Sung Kil KOR

13/ 628 ECHEVERRIA Omar MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 660 RODRIGUEZ Gerardo MEX

3/ 663 GODFREY Douglas USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 611 LAZARTE LEGUIA Juan Jose PER

11/ 631 ORENDORFF Kris USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 653 BURKETT Richard USA

7/ 653 LEE Ouk Soo KOR

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 638 HALL Chris USA

15/ 608 MCNAMARA Kyle USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 676 SHELBY Andre USA

POLISH K (USA001)
142

LEMUS E (ESA)

132

PEACOCK N (USA)
136

VILLAVICENCIO GALECIO JJ (ECU)

129

TONN-BOURG E (USA)

136

GO SK (KOR)
138

ECHEVERRIA O (MEX)

127

RODRIGUEZ G (MEX)
132

GODFREY D (USA)
139

LAZARTE LEGUIA JJ (PER)

133

ORENDORFF K (USA)

124

BURKETT R (USA)
140

LEE OS (KOR)
134

HALL C (USA)

129

MCNAMARA K (USA)

126

SHELBY A (USA)
139

POLISH K (USA001)
140

PEACOCK N (USA)

129

GO SK (KOR)
135

RODRIGUEZ G (MEX)

134

GODFREY D (USA)
136

BURKETT R (USA)

131

LEE OS (KOR)

132

SHELBY A (USA)
145
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